
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION It~ 
"' 'Cs:; 1.-5' f':l_ • 11 ~ 

'"'Or v'//i "':u RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

"Q-;), - " _;:, " 
~le,.. , :: ,,,.-;") 

July 25, 2016 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Committee: MAIN Street Political Action Committee 

·~~ .. Ui: 
"r..,-,, . 

'I .. , 

c.:-'c~ 

Address: _P_O_B_o_x_78_1_7_1_7 _______________________ _ 

City and Zip Code: __ W_ic_h_it_a_, _K_a_n_s_a_s_6_7_27_8 __________________ _ 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee ./ Political Commiltee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Tcnnination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ........................................................................ .. 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ......................................... .. 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ........ . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 

$520.42 

$61,500.00 

$62,020.42 

$61,313.87 

$706.55 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failu~e to file this document or inte1~:ion~ ~ling a false dftiment is a ~lass: :isdemeanor." 

1) i S / z_o1 i., )A. /fUJ.ew- Al" &ti-~ 
Dkte / Sigllahire of Treasurer 

GEC Form Rev, 2016 

' 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

MAIN Street Political Action Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Lonn 

07/15/16 Kansas Chamber PAC PAC .( 

07/19/16 Kansas Chamber PAC PAC .( 

-·· . -
'. : ·. . .• ~-, . ~'~ <,.;':c~f~\;:c:•:;h~"]/ ;/ 3i.~'.··.b:fu'? ~~;{·~-i• . • .. ·-- - .. .. ... 

- . " Subtot:il tl:iis-Fag~. : '· .-~·--<d:~~ - .,.. . . -:-- .... . .. -.·. - "" ·- - -c, •;•• "'" ·~· . 

·------------··-···-·--·-

Amount of 
Cash, Ch eek, 

Loan or Other 
E fund~ 

Receipt Other 

$500.00 

$61,000.00 

-- . 

$61,500.00 

Page __ oi_· __ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

MAIN Street Political Action Committee 

(Name of Party Commiuee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made 

lntrust Bank 
01/21/16 P.O. Box 1 

Wichita, KS 67201 

Kansas Chamber of Commerce 
02/17/16 835 SW Topeka Blvd 

Topeka, KS 66612 

lntrust Bank 
02/23/16 P.O. Box 1 

Wichita, KS 67201 

lntrust Bank 
03/23/16 P.O. Box 1 

Wichita, KS 67201 

lntrust Bank 
04/21/16 P.O. Box 1 

Wichita, KS 67201 

lntrust Bank 
05/23/16 P.O.Box1 

Wichita, KS 67201 

Government Ethics 
06/22/16 109 West 9th Street, Suite 504 

Topeka, KS 66612 

lntrust Bank 
06/22/16 P.O. Box 1 

Wichita, KS 67201 

Pinpoint Media 
07120116 1707 Osage St. #103 

Alexandria, VA 22302 

lntrust Bank 
07/20/16 P.O. Box 1 

Wichita, KS 67201 

- -· .. 

SubtJt~l T~i~)-'_age':c~ '· : · 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Bank Fees 

Reimburse For New P.O. Box 

Bank Fees 

Bank Fees 

Bank Fees 

Bank Fees 

Dues 

Bank Fees 

Radio Advertising 

Wire Transfer Fee 

Amouut 

$9.94 

$136.00 

$9.94 

$'10.11 

$9.96 

$9.96 

$300.00 

$9.96 

$60,800.00 

$18.00 

$61,313.87 

Page ____ of __ 


