ION PECENTED RS GOVERNMENTER COMES COMPRESSON KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

July 25, 2016

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Committee: MAIN Street Political Action Committee Address: PO Box 781717 City and Zip Code: Wichita, Kansas 67278 This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$520.42 \$61,500.00 \$62,020.42 \$61,313.87 \$706.55
D. 'Date	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been exa and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeano 25/2016 Signature of Treasurer GEC Fo	e intentional

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

MAIN Street Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date			Cash	Check	Lonn	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/15/16	Kansas Chamber PAC	PAC		1			\$500.00
07/19/16	Kansas Chamber PAC	PAC		1			\$61,000.00
					-		
	Subtotal This Page						\$61,500.00

Page	oſ
------	----

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

MAIN Street Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	
Date		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
01/21/16	Intrust Bank P.O. Box 1 Wichita, KS 67201	Bank Fees	\$9.94
02/17/16	Kansas Chamber of Commerce 835 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66612	Reimburse For New P.O. Box	\$136.00
02/23/16	Intrust Bank P.O. Box 1 Wichita, KS 67201 Bank Fees		\$9.94
03/23/16	Intrust Bank P.O. Box 1 Wichita, KS 67201	Bank Fees	\$10.11
04/21/16	Intrust Bank P.O. Box 1 Wichita, KS 67201	Bank Fees	\$9.96
05/23/16	Intrust Bank P.O. Box 1 Wichita, KS 67201	Bank Fees	\$9.96
06/22/16	Government Ethics 109 West 9th Street, Suite 504 Topeka, KS 66612	Dues	\$300.00
06/22/16	Intrust Bank P.O. Box 1 Wichita, KS 67201	Bank Fees	\$9.96
07/20/16	Pinpoint Media 1707 Osage St. #103 Alexandria, VA 22302	Radio Advertising	\$60,800.00
07/20/16	Intrust Bank P.O. Box 1 Wichita, KS 67201	Wire Transfer Fee	\$18.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$61,313.87

Page	of